2024 Kingswood Cross Country Invitational
Abenaki Ski Area - Wolfeboro

Race 3 - Boys 5k - 5K
9/16/2024 - 4:45 PM

Team Results

Team Runner

Place Team Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

33 1:33:20 1840 6:01 211 3-6-7-8-9-12-13 3-6-7-8-9-12-13
42 1:36:05 19113 612 4:26 2-4-10-11-16-17-19 2-4-10-11-15-16-18
56 1:39:04 1949 6:23 525 1-5-15-18-21-23 1-5-14-17-19-20
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Place Name
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Issac Nudd-Homeyer

Simon Butka
Nolan Prouix
Mack Carpenter
David Walker

Will Odell

Isaac McIndoe
Malcolm Davenport
Charlie Dougherty
Grady Steele
Evan Thurston
Alex Biche

Jack Jarell

Finn Lajoie

Julius Nelson
Thomas Bronson
Nate Demain

Ziba Patridge
Jacob Pinard
Felix Roberts
Elihu Dunn
Jonathan Bronson
Joseph Najem
Malcolm Clark
Mikey Lyons
Benjamin Wright
David Garner
Desmond Kerls
Dean Richards
Eric Santangelo
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Grade
12
12
12
12
11
11
9
10
11
1
11
9
11
11
9
11
11
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10

1
11
11

11
11
11

Team
Inter-Lakes
Kingswood

Kennett
Kingswood
Inter-Lakes

Kennett

Kennett

Kennett

Kennett
Kingswood
Kingswood

Kennett

Kennett

Kennett
Inter-Lakes
Kingswood
Kingswood
Inter-Lakes
Kingswood
Kingswood
Inter-Lakes
Kingswood
Inter-Lakes
Kingswood

Kennett
Kingswood
Kingswood

Kennett
Kingswood
Kingswood

Race 3 - Boys 5k - 5K
9/16/2024 - 4:45 PM

Individual

Time
16:40.20
16:41.46
17:18.51
18:02.71
18:04.60
18:29.57
18:57.48
19:05.02
19:29.09
20:04.80
20:08.32
20:13.49
20:27.17
20:27.35
21:05.73
21:06.84
21:07.60
21:08.74
21:09.10
21:58.27
22:04.28
22:12.19
23:02.71
23:10.01
23:12.20
23:18.18
26:43.68
29:00.03
31:52.64
35:08.63

Points
1
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14
15
16
17
18

19

20

Results
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